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A1319LAWL3a 81918 Norwegian Jewel

Day Cruise Ports Arrive Depart
Tue, 16 Jan 24 Bangkok (Laem Chabang),Thailand (EMBARK) - 20:00 pm
Wed, 17 Jan 23 | Ko Samui, Thailand (Tender Port) 09:00 am 19:00 pm
Thu, 18 Jan 24 | At Sea - -
Fri, 19 Jan 24 Ho Chi Minh City (Phu My),Vietnam 06:00 am 18:00 pm
Sat, 20 Jan 24 Nha Trang, Vietham (Tender Port) 08:00 am 18:00 pm

Sun, 21 Jan 24 At Sea — —

Mon, 22 Jan 24 | Singapore, Singapore 11:00 am Over night
Tue, 23 Jan 24 Singapore, Singapore --- 13:00 pm
Wed, 24 Jan 24 Penang, Malaysia 12:00 pm 20:00 pm
Thu, 25 Jan 24 Phuket, Thailand 08:00 am 18:00 pm
Fri, 26 Jan 24 Langkawi, Malaysia 07:00 am 16:00 pm

Sat, 27 Jan 24 Kuala Lumpur (Port Klang), Malaysia (DISEMBARK) 06:00 am -
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Inside / DECKS 8,9,10,11 / LOCATION - AFT MIDDLE & FORWARD, / UP TO GUESTS
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Oceanview / DECKS ,5,8 / LOCATION AFT, MIFFLE & FORWARD / UP TO 4 GUESTS

Club Balcony Suite / DECK 11 /LOCATION FORWARD, AFT / UP TO 4 GUEST

Sutie / DECK 11 / LOCATION — MIDDLE & Forward / UP TO 6 GUEST
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The Haven / DECK 15 /LOCATION — FORWARD / UP TO 4 GUEST
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